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RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Kluber Lang 13

BronxBombers

implicate order

Crackofthebat

MickyMan3

The Stash

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Dynasty... Kid

Kluber Lang 13

BronxBombers

implicate order

Crackofthebat

MickyMan3

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Lake Monsters

Dynasty... Kid

Kluber Lang 13

BronxBombers

implicate order

Crackofthebat

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Cole Train

Lake Monsters

Dynasty... Kid

Kluber Lang 13

BronxBombers

implicate order

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Voodoo

Cole Train

Lake Monsters

Dynasty... Kid

Kluber Lang 13

BronxBombers

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Young Bloods

Voodoo

Cole Train

Lake Monsters

Dynasty... Kid

Kluber Lang 13

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
The Stash

Young Bloods

Voodoo

Cole Train

Lake Monsters

Dynasty... Kid

285.0
419.0
506.0
407.0
350.5
288.5

2145
202.5
271.5
352.0
220.5
333.0

248.5
174.0
206.5
2135
314.0
302.0

308.0
227.5
266.5
341.0
279.0
319.5

276.5
323.5
241.5
2415
296.0
325.0

340.0
222.0
317.0
237.0
248.0
265.5

302.5
263.0
285.0
312.5
256.0
291.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

EndlessSlump3
Dynasty... Kid
Lake Monsters
Cole Train
Voodoo

Young Bloods

EndlessSlump3
Lake Monsters
Cole Train
Voodoo

Young Bloods
The Stash

EndlessSlump3
Cole Train
Voodoo

Young Bloods
The Stash
MickyMan3

EndlessSlump3
Voodoo

Young Bloods
The Stash
MickyMan3
Crackofthebat

EndlessSlump3
Young Bloods
The Stash
MickyMan3
Crackofthebat
implicate order

EndlessSlump3
The Stash
MickyMan3
Crackofthebat
implicate order
BronxBombers

EndlessSlump3
MickyMan3
Crackofthebat
implicate order
BronxBombers
Kluber Lang 13
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451.5
284.0
333.0
529.5
416.0
3915

274.5
223.0
258.5
302.5
310.0
248.0

329.5
293.5
253.0
1915
223.0
2145

345.0
308.0
238.5
293.5
237.5
267.0

290.0
239.0
2445
285.5
2145
257.0

423.5
287.5
237.0
266.5
251.0
257.0

241.5
276.0
271.5
3415
185.0
352.5
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9

MickyMan3 304.0 Vs EndlessSlump3 360.5
The Stash 261.5 Vs Crackofthebat 148.5
Young Bloods 226.0 Vs implicate order 339.0
Voodoo 2195 Vs BronxBombers 235.0
Cole Train 259.0 Vs Kluber Lang 13 244.0
Lake Monsters 229.0 Vs Dynasty... Kid 156.0

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10

Crackofthebat 359.0 Vs EndlessSlump3 326.5
MickyMan3 272.0 Vs implicate order 341.0
The Stash 297.5 Vs BronxBombers 232.0
Young Bloods 239.0 Vs Kluber Lang 13 281.0
Voodoo 274.0 Vs Dynasty... Kid 214.0
Cole Train 199.0 Vs Lake Monsters 309.5

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11

implicate order 181.5 Vs EndlessSlump3 282.0
Crackofthebat 261.5 Vs BronxBombers 310.0
MickyMan3 309.0 VS Kluber Lang 13 278.0
The Stash 178.0 Vs Dynasty... Kid 217.0
Young Bloods 256.0 VS Lake Monsters 277.0
Voodoo 195.0 Vs Cole Train 336.5

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12

BronxBombers 263.5 VS EndlessSlump3 259.0
implicate order 261.5 Vs Kluber Lang 13 273.0
Crackofthebat 314.0 Vs Dynasty... Kid 236.0
MickyMan3 268.0 Vs Lake Monsters 270.0
The Stash 295.5 Vs Cole Train 287.0
Young Bloods 283.0 Vs Voodoo 3345

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13

Kluber Lang 13 205.0 Vs EndlessSlump3 357.5
BronxBombers 2325 Vs Dynasty... Kid 295.0
implicate order 346.5 Vs Lake Monsters 287.5
Crackofthebat 250.5 Vs Cole Train 226.5
MickyMan3 292.5 Vs Voodoo 264.5
The Stash 198.0 Vs Young Bloods 282.0

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14

Dynasty... Kid 2155 VS EndlessSlump3 221.0
Kluber Lang 13 199.0 Vs Lake Monsters 228.5
BronxBombers 2425 VS Cole Train 293.0
implicate order 306.0 Vs Voodoo 284.5
Crackofthebat 315.5 Vs Young Bloods 301.5
MickyMan3 288.0 Vs The Stash 2355

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15

Lake Monsters 316.0 Vs EndlessSlump3 315.5
Dynasty... Kid 2235 Vs Cole Train 215.0
Kluber Lang 13 188.5 Vs Voodoo 309.0
BronxBombers 278.0 Vs Young Bloods 275.5
implicate order 218.0 Vs The Stash 210.5
Crackofthebat 2775 Vs MickyMan3 275.0
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Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17

Cole Train 300.0 VS EndlessSlump3 355.0
Lake Monsters 3735 Vs Voodoo 435.0
Dynasty... Kid 326.0 Vs Young Bloods 388.0
Kluber Lang 13 472.0 Vs The Stash 350.5
BronxBombers 348.5 VS MickyMan3 462.0
implicate order 484.0 Vs Crackofthebat 406.0

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18

Voodoo 282.5 Vs EndlessSlump3 265.5
Cole Train 209.5 Vs Young Bloods 307.0
Lake Monsters 3355 S The Stash 187.5
Dynasty... Kid 2175 Vs MickyMan3 304.0
Kluber Lang 13 250.0 Vs Crackofthebat 356.5
BronxBombers 2455 Vs implicate order 250.0

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19

Young Bloods 3135 Vs EndlessSlump3 290.5
Voodoo 275.5 Vs The Stash 232.0
Cole Train 226.5 VS MickyMan3 2375
Lake Monsters 262.5 Vs Crackofthebat 247.0
Dynasty... Kid 236.0 Vs implicate order 306.5
Kluber Lang 13 2395 Vs BronxBombers 3375

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20

The Stash 198.5 Vs EndlessSlump3 272.5
Young Bloods 215.0 Vs MickyMan3 296.5
Voodoo 225.5 Vs Crackofthebat 291.5
Cole Train 275.5 Vs implicate order 2125
Lake Monsters 190.0 Vs BronxBombers 243.0
Dynasty... Kid 274.0 Vs Kluber Lang 13 208.5

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21

MickyMan3 256.5 VS EndlessSlump3 211.0
The Stash 136.0 Vs Crackofthebat 310.0
Young Bloods 341.0 Vs implicate order 258.5
Voodoo 329.0 Vs BronxBombers 243.0
Cole Train 318.5 VS Kluber Lang 13 240.5
Lake Monsters 258.0 Vs Dynasty... Kid 278.5

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22

Crackofthebat 2155 Vs EndlessSlump3 349.0
MickyMan3 2215 Vs implicate order 256.0
The Stash 296.0 Vs BronxBombers 356.0
Young Bloods 289.5 Vs Kluber Lang 13 219.0
Voodoo 200.0 Vs Dynasty... Kid 286.5
Cole Train 250.0 Vs Lake Monsters 160.5

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23

implicate order 266.0 Vs EndlessSlump3 204.5
Crackofthebat 3235 Vs BronxBombers 278.5
MickyMan3 255.0 Vs Kluber Lang 13 195.0
The Stash 305.5 Vs Dynasty... Kid 184.5
Young Bloods 237.0 Vs Lake Monsters 264.5
Voodoo 185.0 Vs Cole Train 228.5
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24
Cole Train
Crackofthebat
Dynasty... Kid
EndlessSlump3
implicate order
Kluber Lang 13
Lake Monsters
The Stash
Voodoo

Young Bloods

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25
BronxBombers
MickyMan3
Cole Train
Crackofthebat
Dynasty... Kid
Kluber Lang 13
Lake Monsters
The Stash
Voodoo

Young Bloods

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26
EndlessSlump3
BronxBombers
Cole Train
Crackofthebat
Dynasty... Kid
Kluber Lang 13
Lake Monsters
The Stash
Voodoo

Young Bloods

Playoff Week 4 - MLB Week 27

BronxBombers
Cole Train
Crackofthebat
Dynasty... Kid
EndlessSlump3
implicate order
Kluber Lang 13
Lake Monsters
MickyMan3
The Stash
Voodoo

Young Bloods

270.0 VS
295.0 VS
229.0
247.0
273.5
122.0
279.5
217.0
262.5
381.5

253.0 VS
276.0 VS
264.5
351.0
244.5
162.5
174.0
180.5
136.0
280.5

256.5 VS
307.0 VS
192.5
229.5
236.0
256.0
238.0
185.0
232.0
214.0

No Games Scheduled
233.5
272.0
236.0
152.5
257.5
223.5
202.0
246.0
206.0
187.0
247.0
223.0

MickyMan3 309.0
BronxBombers 320.5
implicate order 323.0
EndlessSlump3 309.0
implicate order 281.5
MickyMan3 267.0
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